NM/FD]5 2017 - 13.-14. mai 201

List of Adjudicators

A - Penny Uttley

B - Kelly Snowden Westgate

C - Marie Lao

D - Tracy Walters

E - Darren Wright

F - Ashleigh Montador (Stine Mehlum i slow champ og elite)
G - Julie Cardus-Andersson

Lgrdag

Trio apen klasse u/11 ar

70 Marielle Lihr-Sathre - Isabelle Lunde - Maria Lunde, 2Dance

Dobbel dapen klasse u/11 ar

33 Kajsa Stene Wilhelmsen - Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite Dance Fr.

34 Elise Marie Iversen - Josefine B. Stenseth, Studio 1

38 Malin Grepperud - Lea Alexandra Johansen, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
43 Johanne Gjgrvad - Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

44 Lotte I. Aamodt - Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

45 Linnea Hammer - Natalie Lund Olsen, 2Dance

46 Mia Schanke - Tia Isabella Bjgrnset, Diamond Dance

Dobbel mester u/11 ar

31 Nora Linnea Holven - Alea Myrland, Pointe

32 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik - Marielle Lihr-Sathre, 2Dance

36 Mina S&ta - Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

39 Isabel Lunde - Maria Lunde, 2Dance

40 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher - Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

42 Ingeborg Riis-Torp - Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, DH Lillehammer
Dansekarusell

118 Elise Mailen Andersen, 2Dance
125 Elita Mack Roald, Step Up
132 Selma Lundene Hulthin, Studio 1



Rekruttering u/7 ar

102
107
110
112
133
143
147
149
151
158
160
161
164
169
172
174
175

Gabriella Bjerkeskaug, Step
Aileen Gora, Elite Dance Fr
Ida Foldemo, Move On
Pernille Olsrud, Victory Da
Ada Emilie Schulz, 2Dance
Julia Elofsson, Evolution S
Isabell Borgen, 2Dance
Maiken Larsen, 2Dance
Isabel Ingeid Watson, Studi
Marija Vucenovic, Studio 1
Karen Hjertvik Gjelsvik, Po
Erle Olava Lystad Bardseng,
Julie Navarrete, Studio 1
Meline Miller, Ess/Rga DK
Alma Riksen Nedreklepp, 2Da
Alicja Stanislawczyk, 2Danc
Olga Nikola Hurinowycz, 2Da

Rekruttering 7 ar

105
106
117
123
128
130
136
140
141
144
148
152
159
163
168
177

Linnea Fossum @sthaug, Vict
Elise Bergedal Mossevik, 2D
Emilia Ottesen, Unique
Josefine Marie Lund, 2Dance
Michaela Hafskjer-gdegard,
Nora Olea @degard Grythe, U
Nelly Charlotte Owren Elton
Camilla Oskarsen, 2Dance
Zamira Abrahamsson, Elite D
Mathea Elina Nordahl, Evolu
Nathalie Sortland Tveita, S
Amanda Hagen, Elite Dance F
Sara Rognerud, Unique
Josefine Lysaker Lehn, Step
Anna Johnsen, Step Up
Sienna Bevolden Andersen, S

Rekruttering 8 ar

108
114
116
119
121
122
131
139
145
153
154
165
167
173

Ea Marie Eliassen, Unique
Linnea Botheim, Unique
Rigmor Westerblom, Unique
Guro Wethal Nystweyl, 2Dance
Ellinor Holen, Unique

Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite
Gabriella Celine Ayala, Stu
Ingrid Linnéa Pettersen, St
Kaja Emilie Olsen Haget, Vi
Martine Thorsnes Dale, Step
Tindra Hedstrgm Engebraten,
Julie Stangeland, 2Dance
Emma Bergquist Gjelstenli,
Line Tandberg-Gulbrandsen,

Up
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176 Thea Sundmoen, 2Dance
178 Vega Kekstaite, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Rekruttering 9 ar

201 Janne Kristine Bekk, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

203 Victoria Hessen, 2Dance

207 Anastasia Lysik, Enjoy

210 Thea Amalie Inglingstad, Move On

212 Mathilda Finvold, Ess/Rga DK

214 Tia Isabella Ulvik Bjgrnset, Diamond Dance

217 Sigrid Karterud, Victory Dance

218 Helene Berg @stbye, Move On

220 Malin Grepperud, Evolution Sarpsborg DK

222 Loelle Svaneborn, Pointe

223 Sofie Andersen Standal, Diamond Dance

225 Iselin Viktoria Hellberg Aakeberg, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
243 Jennifer Teigstad, 2Dance

244 Amalie Marie Glende Andersen, Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Rekruttering 10 ar

226 Amelia Sofie Nordahl, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
227 Mija Myrvold, Pointe

229 Mia Schanke, Diamond Dance

234 Tuva Schill, Step Up

238 Aurora Charlotte @stgard, Victory Dance

246 Tinnea Moen Holmen, Unique

247 Pia Stwgver Aune, Ess/Rga DK

Litt gvet u/8 ar

101 Lara Veselica, Victory Dance

111 Nicoline ¢degaard Gjgvaag, 2Dance
120 Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

162 Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal, Enjoy
166 Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

Litt gvet 8 ar

103 Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

104 Sara Martinsen, 2Dance

113 Mina Helgedagsrud, Victory Dance
115 Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

126  Lotte I. Aamodt, Victory Dance
127 Elvira Betin, 2Dance

129 Adna Kuljuh, Team U&I

137 Andrea Olaussen, Unique

138 Mathea Meland Kongsland, Enjoy
142 Celine Kaunonen Barth, Enjoy

146 Johanne Gjgrvad, Team U&I

150 Lea Alexandra Johansen, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
155 Hdkon Gogstad, Studio 1



157 Nora Linnea Holven, Pointe
170 Josefine Biermann Stenseth, Studio 1
171 Ine Marie Teilman, 2Dance

Litt gvet 9 ar

205 Kajsa Stene Wilhelmsen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
206 Linnea Hammer, 2Dance

208 Elif Pinduk, Pointe

209 Annika Holm, Step Up

211 Maia Kverum-Ransby, Step Up

216 Amalie Bergum-Furuseth, Pointe

221 Lovisia Olstad Grinden, Victory Dance

224 Pernille Adele Andersen, 2Dance

232 Natalie Lund-Olsen, 2Dance

233 Enduela Menxhigi, Pointe

236 Elise Marie Iversen, Studio 1

241  Gabriella Hafskjer-@gdegard, 2Dance

242 Kine Helen Wilhelmsen, Move On

245 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, Dansehuset Lillehammer

Litt gvet 10 ar

202 Thea Johansen, Step Up

213 Nora Celin Dybwad, 2Dance

215 Emma Borsholm Danielsen, Diamond Dance
231 Jasmin Syvertsen, Studio 1

Mester u/11 ar

270 Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen, Pointe
271 Marielle Lihr-Saethre, 2Dance

272 Lilja Leonora Jensen, Pointe

273 Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum, Unique
274 Thanh Thao Lam, Team U&I

275 Maria Lunde, 2Dance

276 Isabel Lunde, 2Dance

277 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1
278 Eline Grotli, Unique

279 Mina Sa&ta, 2Dance

280 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
281 Alea Lillemoen Myrland, Pointe
282 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

Champ u/11 ar

291 Jenny Aas Enger, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
292 Martine Bjgrnsen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad



Team u/11 ar

1 Super kids, 2Dance

2 Limited Edition, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
3 Mini kids, 2Dance

4 Crazy-Minis, Evolution Sarpsborg DK

5 2Dance, 2Dance

Rekruttering u/12 ar

Result List

1 ( 342) Johanne Bergum-Furuseth Pointe

2 ( 311) Linnea Moss Victory Dance

3 ( 304) Hayfa Yassin Elite Dance Fredrikstad
4 ( 339) Vilde Thu Nordre Jazren DK

5 ( 320) Jessica Obrien Studio 1

6 ( 343) Amra Bajramovic Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Rekruttering 12-14 ar

Result List

1 ( 538) Ona Hovland Diamond Dance
2 ( 502) Mia Grimstad Kolsrud Diamond Dance
3 ( 519) Astrid Marie Breaenden Victory Dance
4 ( 530) Karoline Hetlelid-Jensen Diamond Dance
5 ( 533) 1Inga Birna Olafsdottir Ess/Rga DK
6 ( 506) Maria Bianca Nistad Samsonsen Diamond Dance
7 ( 528) Marie Storsveen Enjoy
8/9 ( 501) Kristine Rolandsen Unique
8/9 ( 510) Camilla Tollefsen 2Dance
Rekruttering o/14 ar
Result List
1 ( 734) Stine Marie Ngrgard Unique
2 ( 707) Maria @ygard Poptamas Haugesund sportsdanseklu
3 ( 700) Ida elise Hgivaag Jensen Dansetreff
4 ( 711) Emma Johansen Ess/Rga DK



Litt gvet u/12 ar

Result List

O Joy U W N

9/11
9/11
9/11
12/13
12/13

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

—~ o~~~ —~

Embla Holmefjord
Aleksandra Parmisciano
Elina Antonie Henriksen
Embla Rani Viravong
Harriet Cornelia Avdal
Dina Caroline Jgrgensen
Sarah Szbg Fosaas
Linnea Berg

Ine Louise Asper
Helene Hynne

Amalie Leonora Strand Christiansen

Nora Marie Taugbgl Knutsen
Mina Sofie Arnesen

Litt gvet 12-14 ar

Result List

oUW N

8/9
8/9
10/11
10/11

~ e~~~ o~~~

—_~ o~~~

509
541
532
521
534
514
527

—_— — — — — — —

Thelma Sofie Grendel
Amanda Henrikke Svendsen
Eline Teige @ye

Helene Johannesen

Signe Hovland

Nadia Maria Takle

Emilie Faaberg-Johansen

Henriette Fjeld
Marie Hansen

Linea @kland Larsen
Yasna Sarwary

Litt gvet 14-16 ar

Result List

o U W N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/12
10/12
10/12
13/14
13/14

~ e~~~ ~ —~

~ e~ o~~~ o~~~

702
718
710
706
717
703

—_— — — — — —

Gabriela Diaz Landro

Silje Haugnes

Natalia Espinoza

Dina Lille-Homb

Celine Lepsge

Amalie Adlandsvik Skaflestad

Thea Engh

Julia D'Alicandro
Martine Halvorsen
Ylva Tegnnessen-Krokan
Nora Jonassen

Joella Omberg

Frida Sulistiono

Alma Bajramovic

Diamond Dance
Studio 1
Elite Dance
Studio 1
Elite Dance
Elite Dance
Studio 1
Studio 1

Move On
2Dance

Move On
Victory Dance

Evolution Sarpsborg

Victory Dance

2Dance

Diamond Dance

Diamond Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Diamond Dance

Bergen Freestyle

Step Up

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Diamond Dance

Enjoy

Bergen Freestyle
Move On

Unique

Studio 1

Bergen Freestyle
RnR DK

Ess/R@a DK

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Ess/R@a DK

Ess/Rga DK

Karmgy Freestyleklubb
Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Evolution Sarpsborg DK



Litt gvet 0/16 ar

Result List

o Ui W NP

Mester u/12 ar

~ e~~~ o~~~

731)
732)
737)
735)
736)
738)

Result List

~ oUW N

Mester 12-14 ar

~ e~~~ o~~~

386)
378)
376)
372)
381)
385)
375)

Result List

o0 w N

8/9

8/9
10
11/12
11/12
13

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

564)
577)
566)
575)
580)
585)
576)

563)
578)
584)
565)
579)
581)

Sandra Lgken Brathen 2Dance
Oda Sgovik Haugesund sportsdanseklu
Jenny Nomeland Step Up

Pia Jess Indreland
Kristin Ellingsen
Celina Lea

Sigmund Helgedagsrud

Ronja Emilie Hansen Langeid

Synne Slettbakken
Aurora Bjgrnevik Torp
Stine Nordheim Berg
Oda Hgyemsvoll Fauske
Stina Weldingh

Lova Elofsson
Tiril Aslaksen
Kristin Balland
Emilia Bergman
Sofie Egedius
Emma Hamsun
Marlene Ivin

Kristine Schiller

Tuva Enger

Cathalina Kornstad Hansen
Eline Grgnnerud

Ina Celine Johansen
Andrine Trgbraten

Nordre Jzren DK
Ess/Rga DK
Nordre Jzren DK

Victory Dance
Dansetreff

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Team U&I

Enjoy

Step Up

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Move On

Diamond Dance

Pointe

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Studio 1

Step Up

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Victory Dance



Mester 14-16 ar

Result List

o0 WM

8/9
8/9
10/12
10/12
10/12
13/14
13/14

Mester 0/16 ar

774)
831)
759)
775)
761)
806)
758)

~ e~~~ o~~~

769)
771)
754)
766)
770)
772)
778)

~ e~~~ o~~~

Result List

o U W N

7
8

9/12
9/12
9/12
9/12

887)
880)
884)
875)
888)
878)

~ e~~~ ~ —~

889)
872)
871)
874)
877)
940)

~ e~~~ o~~~

Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog
Synne Odland Aase

Emilie Kihle

Mia Nymoen

Dina Wold Amundsen

Synne Torp Mathisen
Wiktoria Matulewicz

Tonje Eriksen

Maiken Haukeland

Aida Skarvatun

Lotte Holene

Julija Simic

Stine Halvorsen Teigland
Miranda Ringberg

Siri Egeland

Oda Louise Geisner
Sunniva Clausen
Christine Saltvedt
Sunniva Meek

Tuva Thunem

Ane Gullsmedmoen
Thilia Clausen
Rebekka Nordvik
Maiken Johannessen
Angelina Yttereng
Hedda Granum Evensen

Dobbel apen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

oUW N

8/9
8/9
10

(2013)
(2016)
(2038)
(2057)
(2030)
(2011)
(2014)

(2037)
(2072)
(2049)

Ina Celine Johansen - Victoria Kristengard
Nima Kvamsdal - Embla E Holmefjord

Maja Karn&d - Helene Hynne

Move On

Bergen Freestyle

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Move On

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Victory Dance

2Dance

Diamond Dance

Bergen Freestyle

Move On

Enjoy

Dans Aktiv

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Nordre Jazren DK

Victory Dance

Unique

Haugesund sportsdanseklu
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Nordre Jezren DK

Kristiansand DK

Unique

Dansetreff

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Trondheim DK

Danced fun

2Dance

2Dance

Diamond Dance

Fredrikke Fredheim - Marie Hansen
Eline Teige @ye - Nadia Maria Takle
Sarah Szbg Fosaas - Linnea Berg
Bjgrk Mathisen Legvamb - Minna Meland

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Diamond Dance
Studio 1

DH Lillehammer

Pointe
Victory Dance
Diamond Dance

Marthe Furuseth Holand
Erle Ellingsen-Bothner
Kimia Izadi - Karoline

- Andrea Lgkken
- Linnea Moss
Hetlelid-Jensen



Dobbel dpen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

1 (2062) Nora Jonassen - Amalie Haland Karmgy Freestyleklubb
2 (2025) Alva Ravneng Vestbg - Pia Jess Indreland Nordre Jazren DK
Dobbel mester u/14 ar
Result List
1 (2080) Marlene Ivin - Cathalina Kornstad-Hansen Step Up
2 (2060) Sandra Alsaker - Mailene Migas Balicki 2Dance
3 (2029) Aurora Bjgrnevik Torp - Lizette Larsen FElite Dance
4 (2019) Hannah Jeistad - Signe Hovland Dansehuset Lillehammer
5 (2008) Kristin Balland - Linea ¢kland Larsen Diamond Dance
6 (2050) 1Iselin ghrn Langbrathen - Emma Hamsun Step Up
7 (2054) Julie Elise Fjelldal - Amalie Strand Move On
8/9 (2023) Stina Weldingh - Aurora Ivin Step Up
8/9 (2024) Sandra Reiersen - Mathea Seatre Step Up
10 (2071) Mila Cheyenne Pischel - Harriet Cornelia Avdal Elite D.
11 (2045) Kaisa Rgnne Malmo - Adele Kavli Step Up
Dobbel mester 0/14 ar
Result List
1 (2039) Mia Nymoen - Wiktoria Matulewicz Victory Dance
2 (2050) Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog - Dina Wold Amundsen Move On
3 (2006) Miranda Ringberg - Mathilde Ersland Pedersen Elite D.
4 (2081) Ingrid Mikkelsen - Victoria Hansen Victory Dance
5 (2026) Emilie Kihle - Sunniva Meek Beck Elite Dance
o (2027) Tuva Thunem - Siri Egeland Nordre Jazren DK
7 (2040) Julia Helen Mlynek - Lova Elofsson Evolution Sarpsborg
8 (20606) Johanne Marie Rust Nazss - Hedda Granum Evensen Dancedfun
9/11 (2012) Sandra Liabg - Eli Haga Haugesund sportsdanseklu
9/11 (2059) Lisa M Aamodt - Madeleine Olsberg Lange Victory
9/11 (2082) Silje Haugnes - Amanda Wahlstrgm Tjore Move On
12 (2022) Lise Marie Vikse Bjelland - Christine Saltvedt Haugesund

Dobbel champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 (2051)
2 (2015)
3 (2017)

Julia Seta - Sandra Doan 2Dance
Selina Haugen - Synne Slettbakken 2Dance
Vilma Nordli - Angelina Wien Dansehuset Lillehammer



Dobbel champ/elite 12-14 ar

Result List

a s w N

Final

(2047)
(2058)
(2074)
(2078)
(2020)

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl
2020
2047
2058
2074
2078

ABCDEFG 1-1
1545455
3113122
4421231
2332313
5254544

Emma Johansen - Nadine Carlsen

Celine Jonassen - Norah Trondal Johansen
Sofie Harsem Lund - Elin Lauritzsen
Tiril Aslaksen - Nora Madeleine Lund
Sofie Egedius - Wilma Weldingh

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result
7 5
5 - 1
4 —e———— 2
7 3
4 - 4

Dobbel champ/elite 14-16 ar

Result List

a s w N

Final

(2042)
(2041)
(2007)
(2055)
(2075)

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl
2007
2041
2042
2055
2075

ABCDEFG 1-1
3342422
2231231
1123113 4
5514344
4455555

Stine Tauge - Lilly Yasmin Mortensen
Elise Dysjeland - Ida Marie Hoel

Thea Tgfte - Ine Langaker

Maja Elise Karlsen - Veslemgy Munch
Tonje Eriksen - Benedicte Haahr Arstad

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 Result
I 3
5 e 2
____________________ 1
5  ————- 4
7 5

Dobbel champ/elite 16-18 ar

Result List

g w N

(2036
(2067
(2048

(2035

-> 6/7 (2076
-> 6/7 (2079

)
)
)
(2073)
)
)
)

Amanda Hassing - Mille Mathilde Rgsa&g
Sara Lgken Sandholtet - Luka Frainaite
Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr - Ronja Grgnnerud

Martine Didriksen - Synne Hakansson
Marielle Vitting - Ingrid Holmquist
Kristin Andresen - Jian Alicia Hausken

Sofie Andersen - Emilia Bergmann

Elite Dance
2Dance
Studio 1
Move On
Step Up

Elite Dance
2Dance
Elite Dance
Elite Dance
2Dance

Elite Dance
Elite Dance
Victory Dance
Unique
Evolution
Step Up
Ullensaker



Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
2035 6654764 I 5
2036 1331111 5  ===—======—mmmmmmmmmmmmme e 1
2048 2115332 4 e 3
2067 3222223 5 e 2
2073 4443445 I e 4
2076 7767556 4(22)7(43) 6.5
2079 5576677 4(22)7(43) 6.5

Dobbel champ/elite 0/18 ar

Result List

1 (2095) Lars Henriksen - Sophia Bréaten Akerholt Victory Dance
2 (2092) Lise-Marie Solberg - Guro Dgssland Strande Pointe
3 (2094) Lotte Kristoffersen - Vilde Djupnes Strand Unique

Final

Dobbel freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 Result
2092 2223312 5  --——- 2
2094 3332223 7 3
2095 1111131 6  —=——=—————— 1

Trio apen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 81) Stina Weldingh - Auora S. Ivin - Sanna H. Helland
Step Up

2 ( 80) Aleksandra Parmisciano - Sarah Sa&bg Fosaas - Linnea Berg
Studio 1

Trio apen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

1 ( 82) Tiril Aslaksen - Leah Lothe - Dina Amundsen
Move On

2 ( 84) Christine Saltvedt - Eli Haga - Sandra Liabg
Haugesund sportsdanseklu

3 ( 83) Nora Jonassen - Amalie Haland - Liv Mona Gautesen

Karmgy Freestyleklubb



Trio champ/elite

Result List

1 ( 91)
2 ( 92)
Final

Trio freestyle

Amanda Hassing - Stine Tauge - Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Mille Matilde Rgszg - Maja Karlsen - Veslemgy Munch
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 Result

91 1111211 6
92 2222122

Team o/11 ar

Result List

1 ( 15)
2 ( 12)
3 ( 14)
4 ( 16)
Champ u/12 ar

Result List

406)
414)
402)
401)
407)
413)
408)

oUW
—~ e~~~ o~~~

Champ 12-14 ar

Result List

605)
621)
616)
615)
624)
628)

o Ui W N
~ e~~~ o~~~

————— 1

7 2
Show Time Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dreamgirls Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Rocky Move On

Evolution Crew Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Karoline B Paulsen Studio 1
Julia Se&ta 2Dance
Sandra Doan 2Dance
Stella Schatvet Enjoy
Lyly Ngo Studio 1
Leah Schijerven Enjoy
Vanessa Spord Studio 1

Sofie Harsem Lund Studio 1

Celine Jonassen 2Dance

Emma Johansen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Jian-Alicia Hausken Step Up

Veslemgy Storbrdten Victory Dance

Mathea Rudberg Victory Dance



7

8/11

8/11

8/11

8/11
12

—~ e~~~ o~~~

611
601
602
618
625
626

—_— — — — — —

Kelly Ngo

Ida Marie Bjgrnsen
Carina-Elisabeth Thomassen
Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen
Jessica Mucha

Lizette Larsen

Studio 1

Elite Dance
Dansetreff
Elite Dance
Elite Dance
Elite Dance

Fredrikstad

Fredrikstad
Fredrikstad
Fredrikstad

Final
Frees

Cpl
605
615
616
621
624
628

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
1131221 4
4415442
2362314
3523133
5254555
6646666

Champ 14-16 ar

Resul

~ oUW

8/1
8/1
8/1
11/1
11/1
11/1
11/1

Final
Frees

Cpl
802
809
813
833
838
842
843

t List
( 802)
( 833)
( 809)
( 842)
( 838)
( 843)
( 813)
0 ( 805)
0 ( 81l6)
0 ( 829)
4 ( 810)
4 ( 81l4)
4 ( 817)
4 ( 8206)
tyle
ABCDEFG 1-1

1123111 5
4236632
7677546
3512324
2355773
5741255
6464467

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
6 _______
5 ____________
6 ____________
'7 P
7

Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit
Ida Marie Hoel

Veslemgy Munch

Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Emma Nordstrand Veskje
Thea Tgfte

Thanh Mai Lam

Maiken Frosting

Ida Mjaland Manskow
Elise Dysjeland
Pernille Nerland
Benedicte Haahr Arstad
Stella Marie Mack Roald
Mathilde Gulli Lindseth

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4 ____________
4
5 ____________
5 _
6 _—
6

Result

-—- 1

o U1 N W b

Enjoy

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Team U&T

Enjoy

Studio 1
2Dance

Studio 1
2Dance

Step Up
Victory Dance



Champ 16-18 ar

Resul

O Joy U W N

9/1
9/1
11

Final
Frees

Cpl
908
917
922
923
928
930
933
934

t List

—~ e~~~ o~ o~~~
e
w
w

—_— — — — — — — —

0
0

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
1114321 4
8841682
7463563
6772738
5588875
2625144
4236456
3357217

Champ o/18 ar

Result List

1 (980)
2 (989)
3 (990)
4 ( 968)
5 ( 967)
6 (971)
7/10 ( 961)
7/10 ( 976)
7/10 ( 979)
7/10 ( 993)

Solveig Finne

Silje Marie Nordby

Lise Tangen

Marlene Halvorsen Myhrer
Kaja Otilie Mgller

Stine Emilie Dgli

Sofie Andersen

Mali Ane Olavsen

Maria Sgnnesyn
Sara Marie Thomte
Maja Karlsen

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4

4 R

5 e

4 —mm———

4 e

Stine Wilberg Fadnes
Nina Marie Gyberg
Mathilde Haugen
Tanja Hagen

Julie Winberg

Tina Engh

Bich Kieu Nguyen
Nelli Gvalia

Anine Flaathen

Ida Kristine Krogstad

Studio 1

2Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance
Ullensaker gym og turn
Unique

Bergen Freestyle
Victory Dance
Victory Dance

1-7 1-8 Result
____________ 1

—————————— 6
____________ 5

6 ----- 7

4  ----- 8
____________ 3
____________ 4
____________ 2

Nordre Jaren DK
Kristiansand DK
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Dancedfun

Ess/R@a DK
Kristiansand DK
Enjoy

Trondheim DK



Final
Frees

Cpl
967
968
971
980
989
990

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
3462534
2643425
1355616
6211241
5136363
4524152

Elite u/14 ar

Resul

o U W N

7/8
7/8
9

Final
Frees

Cpl
606
609
613
614
619
627

t List

606)
619)
613)
614)
627)
609)

~ e~~~ ~ —~

( 604)
( 612)
( 607)

tyle

ABCDEFG 1-1
1116112 5
6362466
3634344
4453653
2221221
5545535

Elite 14-16 ar

Resul

O Jo b W

10
11

t List

821)
827)
808)
801)
830)
841)
824)
835)

A~~~ o~~~ o~~~

( 803)
( 822)
( 807)

1-2 1-3

Joakim Visnes

Nadine Aneby Carlsen
Erica Schjerven

Thea Jarulf Berget
Lise-Marie Solberg
Synne Hakansson

Nora Madeleine Lund
Elin Lauritzsen
Vilde Djupnes Strand

Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Vetle Hakansson
Mille Matilde Rgseag
Angela Amani

Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Stine Tauge

Luka Frainaite
Julie Roseth

Amalie Johnsen
Maja Elise Karlsen
Emma Celine Schultz

1-6 Result
—————— 5
—————— 4

————— 6
—————— 1
—————— 2
—————— 3

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Enjoy

Studio 1

Pointe

Unique

Move On

Studio 1

Unique

1-6 Result
—————— 1

7 6
—————— 3
—————— 4
—————— 2

————— 5

Victory Dance

Unique

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Enjoy

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Dancedfun

Enjoy
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy



B-Final
Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
803 1312211 4
807 2223133

822 3131322

Final
Freestyle

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
801 5138834

808 4385212

821 1711421 4
824 6677747

827 3223153

830 2454366

835 8866678

841 7542585

Elite 16-18 ar

Result List

927)
906)
926)
919)
920)
902)
915)

~N oUW N
—~ o~~~ o~~~

(e0]
—

901)
9 (932)
10 ( 916)

B-Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1
901 3223111

916 2311233
932 1132322

1-2 1-3 Result
—————————— 1
4(7) —-———- 3
4(6) —-———- 2

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4(11) ——---
4 __________
6 __________
4(13)-———--
5

Sophia Braten Akerholt
Amanda Hassing
Ritha-Helene Haga
Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr
Marte Brakken

Synne Boine-Fagerjord
Elise Landro Strgmme

Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Jenny Bergh
Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld

1-2 1-3 Result
5(7) -———- 1
4 ————— 3

1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
_______________ 4
_______________ 3
_______________ 1

7T === 7
_______________ 2
_______________ 5

4 ----- 8
_______________ 6

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy

Victory Dance

2Dance

Studio 1

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance
Victory Dance



Final

Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
902 5657736 5(25)-=--- 6
906 4314115 4(6) ———————————————————— 2
915 7736574 4 === 7
919 6461421 5 @ —mmmm————————— 4
920 1573667 5(21)-—--- 5
926 2145243 4(8) ———————————————————— 3
927 3222352 4 e 1
Elite 0/18 ar
Result List
1 ( 983) Tiril Warem Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 ( 988) 0Oda Dgssland Strande Pointe
3 ( 981) Lars Henriksen Victory Dance
4 ( 991) 1Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge Enjoy
5 ( 994) Aron Bye Victory Dance
6 ( 964) Guro Dgssland Strande Pointe
7 ( 985) Rose Elise Dahler Enjoy
8/10 ( 970) Anniken Prestbgen Stange Dans Aktiv
8/10 ( 984) Sarah Wang 2Dance
8/10 ( 987) Lotte Kristoffersen Unique
11 ( 972) Malin Andrea Juliussen Evolution Sarpsborg DK
12/13 ( 965) Helene Elise Juliussen Evolution Sarpsborg DK
12/13 ( 960) Solveig Hagelien Dansehuset Lillehammer
Final
Freestyle
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
964 7667655 5 —-———- 6
981 4224374 6 @ mmm——————— 3
983 1111211 6  ——==—————mm e ————— 1
985 5755767 4 === 7
988 3373422 5 @ e 2
991 2446533 5 @ 4
994 6532146 4 e 5



Sendag

Slow dobbel dpen klasse u/11 ar

35 Marielle Lihr-Sethre - Isabelle Lunde, 2Dance

36 Mina Sata - Erika Isaksen, 2Dance
37 Sofie Andersen Standal - Tia Isabella Ulvik Bjgrnset, Diamond Dance
41 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik - Maria Lunde, 2Dance

42 Ingeborg Riis-Torp - Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, DH Lillehammer

Slow dansekarusell

109 Sofie Seeberg-Holmedal, Enjoy
118 Elise Mailen Andersen, 2Dance
125 Elita Mack Roald, Step Up

Slow apen Kklasse u/7 ar

102 Gabriella Bjerkeskaug, Step Up

107 Aileen Gora, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

134 Sara Isabell Asvatne Sletta, 2Dance

161 Erle Olava Lystad Bardseng, Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Slow apen Klasse 7 ar

101 Lara Veselica, Victory Dance

105 Linnea Fossum @sthaug, Victory Dance

111 Nicoline ¢degaard Gjgvaag, <2Dance

120 Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

123 Josefine Marie Lund, 2Dance

128 Michaela Hafskjer-@degard, 2Dance

135 Anine Dghli, 2Dance

141 Zamira Abrahamsson, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
144 Mathea Elina Nordahl, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
148 Nathalie Sortland Tveita, Step Up

156 Tuva Sand Regnning, Step Up

162 Vilde Helene Jensen Gunnesdal, Enjoy

163 Josefine Lysaker Lehn, Step Up

166 Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

168 Anna Johnsen, Step Up

179 Inez Bettum, Step Up

180 Stella Bergstrgm, Step Up



Slow dpen klasse 8 ar

103 Linnea Nordby, Victory Dance

104 Sara Martinsen, 2Dance

113 Mina Helgedagsrud, Victory Dance

115 Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

122 Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
126 Lotte I. Aamodt, Victory Dance

127 Elvira Betin, 2Dance

129 Adna Kuljuh, Team U&I

131 Gabriella Celine Ayala, Studio 1

137 Andrea Olaussen, Unique

138 Mathea Meland Kongsland, Enjoy

139 Ingrid Linnéa Pettersen, Studio 1
142 Celine Kaunonen Barth, Enjoy

146 Johanne Gjgrvad, Team U&I

153 Martine Thorsnes Dale, Step Up

157 Nora Linnea Holven, Pointe

170 Josefine Biermann Stenseth, Studio 1
171 Ine Marie Teilman, 2Dance

173 Line Tandberg-Gulbrandsen, 2Dance

Slow apen Kklasse 9 ar

201 Janne Kristine Bekk, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
203 Victoria Hessen, 2Dance

205 Kajsa Stene Wilhelmsen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
206 Linnea Hammer, 2Dance

208 Elif Pinduk, Pointe

211 Maia Kverum-Ransby, Step Up

212 Mathilda Finvold, Ess/Rga DK

214 Tia Isabella Ulvik Bjgrnset, Diamond Dance

216 Amalie Bergum-Furuseth, Pointe

223 Sofie Andersen Standal, Diamond Dance

224 Pernille Adele Andersen, 2Dance

225 Iselin Viktoria Hellberg Aakeberg, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
228 Mathilde Dghli, 2Dance

230 Isabella Braate, 2Dance

232 Natalie Lund-Olsen, 2Dance

233 Enduela Menxhiqgi, Pointe

235 Emma Olivia Rudberg, Victory Dance

236 Elise Marie Iversen, Studio 1

237 Hannah Reingaard, Step Up

241 Gabriella Hafskjer-@degard, 2Dance

242 Kine Helen Wilhelmsen, Move On

245 Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, Dansehuset Lillehammer

Slow dpen Kklasse 10 ar

204 Ingrid Strgm, 2Dance

215 Emma Borsholm Danielsen, Diamond Dance

226 Amelia Sofie Nordahl, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
229 Mia Schanke, Diamond Dance

231 Jasmin Syvertsen, Studio 1

239 Iselin Krogh Sjgberg, Move On

240 Eira Grgnnerud Haugen, Victory Dance



Slow mester u/11 ar

270 Marthe Bjgrnstad Hanssen, Pointe
271 Marielle Lihr-Sathre, 2Dance

272 Lilja Leonora Jensen, Pointe

273 Amelia Maxine Lithell-Eggum, Unique
274 Thanh Thao Lam, Team U&I

275 Maria Lunde, 2Dance

276 Isabel Lunde, 2Dance

277 Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1
278 Eline Grotli, Unique

279 Mina S&ta, 2Dance

280 Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance
281 Alea Lillemoen Myrland, Pointe
282 Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

Slow champ u/11 ar

291 Jenny Aas Enger, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
292 Martine Bjgrnsen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Slow dobbel dpen klasse u/14 ar

Result List

(2020 Sofie Egedius - Wilma Weldingh
(2052 Helene Johannesen - Ona Hovland
(2030 Eline Teige @ye - Nadia Maria Takle

oUW N

)
)
)
(2016) Nima Kvamsdal - Embla E Holmefjord
)
)
)

(2038 Maja Karna - Helene Hynne
(2060 Sandra Alsaker - Mailene Migas Balicki
(2034 Victoria Kristengard - Ina Celine Johansen
8 (2019 Hannah Jeistad - Signe Hovland
9/12 (2009 Aurora O. Skogland - Ene Sofie Fromreide

9/12 (2057 Fredrikke Fredheim - Marie Hansen

)
)
9/12 (2014) Bjerk Mathisen Legvamb - Minna Meland
)
9/12 (2068) Pia Raad Kleppe - Alva Vestbo Ravneng

Slow dobbel apen klasse 0/14 ar

Result List

1 (2039) Mia Nymoen - Wiktoria Matulewicz

2 (2033) Elisabeth J. Sannes - Mina J. Sannes

3 (2040) Julia Helen Mlynek - Lova Elofsson

4 (2056) Lea Felicia Lothe Pilskog - Dina W Amundsen
5 (2027) Tuva Thunem - Siri Egeland

6 (2035) Marielle Vitting - Ingrid Holmquist

7 (2022) Lise Marie V. Bjelland - Christine Saltvedt
8 (2043) Carmen Toverud - Sandra Lgken Brathen

9/10 (2018) Maria @ygard Poptamas - Kristina Alme

9/10 (2065) Emma Elserud - Madeleine Olsberg Lange

Step Up
Diamond Dance
Diamond Dance
Diamond Dance
2Dance

2Dance

2Dance

DH Lillehammer

Diamond Dance

DH Lillehammer

Sarpsborg DK

Nordre Jaxren DK

Victory Dance
Haugesund - HAF

Sarpsborg DK
Move On

Nordre Jazren DK

Sarpsborg DK

Haugesund
2Dance

Haugesund - HAF

Victory



Slow dpen Kklasse u/12 ar

Result List

o Ui W NP

~ e~~~ o~~~

361)
341)
383)
349)
346)
301)

Amalie Leonora Strand Christiansen Move On

Nora Marie Taugbgl Knutsen
Aurora Ivin

Dina Caroline Jgrgensen
Ane Steine Randen

Elina Antonie Henriksen

Slow dpen Kklasse 12-14 ar

Result List

O Joy Ul W

9/11

9/11

9/11
12

Nadia Maria Takle

Marthe Almasstg Lundgjerdingen
Thelma Sofie Grendel

Ina Celine Johansen

Mari Elise Hjartdker

Ona Hovland

Helene Johannesen

Emilie Faaberg-Johansen

Maria Bianca Nistad Samsonsen
Eline Teige @ye

Kaisa Rgnne Malmo

Alva Ravneng Vestbg

Slow apen Kklasse 14-16 ar

Result List

O Joy b W

9/11

9/11

9/11
12

Madeleine Olsberg Lange
Mathilde Pedersen

Gabriela Diaz Landro

Ida Sandaker Joner

Dina Lille-Homb

Martine Halvorsen

Amalie Adlandsvik Skaflestad
Ida elise Hgivaag Jensen

Frida Sulistiono
Amanda Wahlstregm Tjore
Emma Elserud

Kristina Alme

Victory Dance
Step Up

Elite Dance
Team U&I
Elite Dance

Diamond Dance
Danced4fun
Victory Dance
2Dance

Diamond Dance
Diamond Dance
Diamond Dance
Bergen Freestyle

Diamond Dance
Diamond Dance
Step Up

Nordre Jaren DK

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Bergen Freestyle

Move On

Studio 1

Ess/Rga DK

RnR DK

Dansetreff

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Move On

Victory Dance

Haugesund sportsdanseklu



Slow dpen klasse 0/16 ar

Result List

O Joy U W N

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

Maiken Johannessen
Sandra Lgken Brathen
Vilde Ystanes Romsloe
Jenny Nomeland

Stine Marie Ngrgard
Pia Jess Indreland
Celina Lea

Marie Knudsen

Slow mester u/12 ar

Result List

o U i W N

~ e~~~ ~ —~

381)
385)
386)
371)
384)
375)

Stine Nordheim Berg
Oda Hgyemsvoll Fauske
Sigmund Helgedagsrud
Hannah Jeistad

Sannah Haukds Helland
Stina Weldingh

Slow mester 12-14 ar

Result List

O Joy 0w N

10/14
10/14
10/14
10/14
10/14

~ e~ o~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

Lova Elofsson

Kristine Schiller
Kristin Balland

Tiril Aslaksen

Andrine Trgbraten

Eline Grgnnerud

Kelly Ngo

Iselin Bjgrnstad Hanssen

Emilia Bergman
Marlene Ivin
Tuva Enger
Sofie Egedius
Emma Hamsun
Wilma Weldingh

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
2Dance

Haugesund sportsdanseklu
Step Up

Unique

Nordre Jeren DK

Nordre Jeren DK

Step Up

Team U&T

Enjoy

Victory Dance
Dansehuset Lillehammer
Step Up

Step Up

Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Studio 1

Diamond Dance

Move On

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Pointe

Pointe

Step Up
Step Up
Step Up
Step Up
Step Up



Slow mester 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 842) Rikke Halland-Pedersen Victory Dance

2 ( 761) Dina Wold Amundsen Move On

3 ( 775) Mia Nymoen Victory Dance

4 ( 838) Emma Nordstrand Veskje Dansehuset Lillehammer
5 ( 778) Miranda Ringberg Flite Dance Fredrikstad
6 ( 762) Henriette Lystad Bardseng Evolution Sarpsborg DK
7 ( 770) Julija Simic Enjoy

8/12 ( 755) Tiril Miljeteig Nordre Jeren DK

8/12 ( 758) Wiktoria Matulewicz Victory Dance

8/12 ( 759) Emilie Kihle Elite Dance Fredrikstad
8/12 ( 766) Lotte Holene Move On

8/12 ( 776) Amalie Lindback Nybg Step Up
13 ( 763) Asne Furevik Riise Diamond Dance

Slow mester 0/16 ar

Result List

1 ( 879) Elisabeth Johannesen Sannes Haugesund sportsdanseklu
2 ( 875) Christine Saltvedt Haugesund sportsdanseklu
3 ( 888) Sunniva Meek Elite Dance Fredrikstad
4 ( 8806) Ingrid Holmquist Move On

5 ( 880) Oda Louise Geisner Victory Dance

6/9 ( 873) Jenny Strom Galaasen Dansehuset Lillehammer
6/9 ( 876) Ingeborg Ringsbu Stokke Unique

6/9 ( 882) Maiken Eriksen Dansehuset

6/9 ( 887) Siri Egeland Nordre Jzren DK
10/11 ( 871) Rebekka Nordvik Dansetreff

10/11 ( 960) Kristine Brandvold Dansehuset Lillehammer
12 ( 937) Hanna Otilie Bakken Victory Dance

Freestyle Grand Prix dansekarusell

1001 Sofie Seeberg-Holmedal, Enjoy

Freestyle Grand Prix u/8 ar

1002 Mathea Elina Nordahl, Evolution Sarpsborg DK
1003 Sebastian Krogh Sjgberg, Move On

1005 Mina Slettbakken, 2Dance

1006 Emilie Skaslien, Team U&I

1007 Nathalie Sortland Tveita, Step Up

1008 Anine Dghli, 2Dance

1009 1Inez Bettum, Step Up

1010 Lara Veselica, Victory Dance

1011 Josefine Marie Lund, 2Dance



Freestyle Grand Prix 8 ar

1031
1032
1033
1034
1035
1036
1037
1038
1039

Maya Bjgrnevik Torp, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Mia Fosshaug Laubacher, Studio 1

Celine Kaunonen Barth, Enjoy

Josefine Biermann Stenseth, Studio 1

Hakon Gogstad, Studio 1

Martine Bjelland, Studio 1

Lukas Moland, Move On

Lilja Leonora Jensen, Pointe

Adna Kuljuh, Team U&I

Freestyle Grand Prix 9-11 ar

1061
1062
1063
1064
1065
1066
1067
1068
1070
1071
1072
1074
1075
1076
1078
1079
1080
1081
1082
1083

Mina Sa&ta, 2Dance

Fredericke Rustad Hellerud, Dansehuset Lillehammer
Isabel Lunde, 2Dance

Maria Lunde, 2Dance

Mathilde Dghli, 2Dance

Jenny Aas Enger, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Iselin Viktoria Hellberg Aakeberg, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Martine Bjgrnsen, Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Anastasia Lysik, Enjoy

Marielle Lihr-Sathre, 2Dance

Elise Marie Iversen, Studio 1

Janne Kristine Bekk, Elite Dance Fredrikstad

Emma Olivia Rudberg, Victory Dance

Iselin Krogh Sjgberg, Move On

Amelia Sofie Nordahl, Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Thanh Thao Lam, Team U&I

Erika Isaksen, 2Dance

Stine Bergedal-Mossevik, 2Dance

Eira Gregnnerud Haugen, Victory Dance

Emma Borsholm Danielsen, Diamond Dance

Freestyle Grand Prix u/12 ar

Result List

oUW N

(1111) Karoline B Paulsen Studio 1
(1107) Sigmund Helgedagsrud Victory Dance
(1121) Julia S&ta 2Dance

(1128) Sandra Doan 2Dance

(1134) Mari Aslaksen Move On
(1103) Lyly Ngo Studio 1
(1123) Marte Rgd Nordseth 2Dance



Freestyle Grand Prix u/14 ar

Result List

o0 WM

8/9
8/9
10/11
10/11

12

(1217)
(1221)
(12006)
(1203)
(1232)
(1214)
(1205)

(1222)
(1231)
(1215)
(1224)
(1229)

Nadine Aneby Carlsen
Thea Jarulf Berget
Sofie Harsem Lund
Tiril Aslaksen

Nora Madeleine Lund
Synne Hakansson
Jian-Alicia Hausken

Marlene Ivin

Wilma Weldingh

Emma Johansen

Lova Elofsson
Cornelia Klem Furset

Freestyle Grand Prix u/16 ar

Result List

O Jo U wN R

9/12

9/12

9/12

9/12
13

(1421)
(1404)
(1410)
(1428)
(1415)
(1409)
(1431)
(1416)
(1403)
(1405)
(1422)
(1432)
(1424)

Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Vetle Hakansson

Mille Matilde Rgs&g
Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit
Luka Frainaite

Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Amalie Johnsen

Angela Amani

Serina Erzengin

Stine Tauge

Maja Elise Karlsen
Rikke Halland-Pedersen
Dina Wold Amundsen

Freestyle Grand Prix u/18 ar

Result List

oY Ui W N

7/9

7/9

7/9
10/11
10/11

(1611)
(1609)
(1610)
(1604)
(1605)
(16006)
(1612)
(1613)
(1616)
(1602)
(1607)

Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen
Amanda Hassing

Elise Landro Strgmme

Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr
Mali Ane Olavsen

Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Lise Tangen

Andrine Korslund
Christine Saltvedt
Sunniva Meek

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studio 1

Studio 1

Move On

Move On

Unique

Step Up

Step Up

Step Up

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Move On

Victory Dance

Unique

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy

Enjoy

Studio 1

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Move On

Studio 1

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Unique

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Dansehuset Lillehammer
Haugesund sportsdanseklu
Elite Dance Fredrikstad



Freestyle Grand Prix 0/18 ar

Result List

1 (1802) Tiril Warem Elite Dance Fredrikstad

2 (1807) Aron Bye Victory Dance

3 (1805) Stine Wilberg Fadnes Nordre Jazren DK

4 (1801) Lars Henriksen Victory Dance

5 (1804) Julie Winberg 2Dance

6 (18006) Solveig Hagelien Dansehuset Lillehammer
Teammatch
Result List

1 ( 13) Studio 1

2 ( 3) Elite Dance

3 ( 11) Victory Dance

4 ( 8) 2dance

5 ( 4) Unique

[ ( 9) Pointe

7 ( 6) Enjoy

Slow dobbel champ u/12 ar

Result List

1 (2051) Julia Seta - Sandra Doan 2Dance

Slow dobbel champ/elite 14-16 ar

Result List

1 (2032) Emma Celine Schultz - Sara Seeberh Rometveit Enjoy
2 (2021) Henriette L Bardseng - Synne Torp Mathisen Sarpsborg DK
3 (2028) Amelia Mgller - Sara Antonsen 2Dance
4 (2010) Elin Lauritzsen - Monett Steffens Studiol
5 (2046) Maiken Haukeland - Emilie Nilsen Fjeldstad Diamond Dance
6 (2070) Jian-Alicia Hausken - Thanh Mai Lam Step Up

Final

Dobbel slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 Result

2010 4242255 5 @ memmmmme——— 4

2021 2114342 4(6) ———————————————————— 2

2028 3435121 5 @ 3

2032 1321413 4(5) ———————mm—— 1

2046 5553566 5  -—-——- 5

2070 6666634 7 6



Slow dobbel champ/elite 16-18 ar

Result List

1

(2044)

Herman Keim - Selina Jappe

Slow dobbel champ/elite 0/18 ar

Result List

Final

(2095)
(2091)

Dobbel slow

Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1

2091 2222222

2095 1111111 7

Lars Henriksen - Sophia Brédten Akerholt
Marthe Frydenlund - Milena Kalnes

Result

Slow champ u/12 ar

Result List

O Jo b W

A~~~ o~ o~~~ o~

414)
402)
406)
401)
407)
403)
405)
413)

Julia Seta

Sandra Doan
Karoline B Paulsen
Stella Schatvet
Lyly Ngo

Josefine Langbraten
Mari Aslaksen

Leah Schjerven

Slow champ 12-14 ar

Result List

o U W N

7/9
7/9
7/9
10/11
10/11
12
13

~ e~~~ ~ —~

~ e~~~ o~~~

604)
605)
623)
628)
626)
618)

610)
615)
624)
607)
629)
602)
608)

Nora Madeleine Lund

Sofie Harsem Lund

Maria S. Berger

Mathea Rudberg

Lizette Larsen

Ine Sofie Langaker Olafsen

Norah Trondal Johansen
Jian-Alicia Hausken
Veslemgy Storbraten

Vilde Djupnes Strand
Martha Risnes Hellingd
Carina-Elisabeth Thomassen
Hermine Lystad Bardseng

2Dance

Victory Dance
Sarpsborg DK

2Dance
2Dance
Studiol
Enjoy
Studiol
Enjoy
Move On
Enjoy

Move On

Studiol

2Dance

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Elite Dance Fredrikstad

2Dance

Step Up

Victory Dance

Unique

2Dance

Dansetreff

Evolution Sarpsborg DK



Final

Slow

Cpl
604
605
618
623
626
628

2351223
5165311
6544566
1632144
4226435
3413652

ABCDEFG 1-1

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5
4 _________________
4(6) —----——————-
4 [
4(7) ——==mmmm———-
5 _______
4(9) ———————————-

Slow champ 14-16 ar

Result List

1 ( 806
2 ( 818
3 ( 834
4 ( 816
5 ( 809
6 (811
7/8 ( 804
7/8 ( 831
9/11 ( 810
9/11 ( 817
9/11 ( 837
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG
806 1111331
809 5355465
811 6466656
816 4632523
818 3524212
834 2243144

)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)

Synne Torp Mathisen
Monett Steffens

Marie Sjgrengen

Ida Mjaland Manskow
Veslemgy Munch

Emilie Nilsen Fjeldstad

Kine Anette Rust Nass
Synne Odland Aase
Pernille Nerland

Stella Marie Mack Roald
Nenneh Janko

Slow champ 16-18 ar

Result List

1 ( 911
2 ( 908
3 (930
4 (901
5 (907
6 (922
7 (939
8 (912

Synneve Thoresen
Solveig Finne

Lise Tangen

Sara Lgken Sandholtet
Maja Karlsen

Kaja Otilie Mgller
Sara Marie Thomte
Maria Sgnnesyn

Result

——- 1
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Evolution Sarpsborg DK

Studiol

Dansehuset Lillehammer

Studiol

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Diamond Dance

Dance4fun

Bergen Freestyle
Studiol

Step Up

Studiol

Result

-—- 1
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2Dance

Studiol

Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Bergen Freestyle



9/12 ( 909) Amalie Tandsather Dancedfun
9/12 ( 917) Stine Emilie Dgli Victory Dance
9/12 ( 928) Mali Ane Olavsen Unique
9/12 ( 936) Milena Kalnes Evolution Sarpsborg DK
13 ( 923) Sofie Andersen Ullensaker gym og turn
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 1-8 Result
901 3265461 e 4
907 6453745 5  @—-—-— 5
908 2124313 4 2
911 1611224 5 1
912 7787886 4 e 38
922 4538578 4 e 6
930 5372152 4 @ e 3
939 8846637 4 7
Slow champ 0/18 ar
Result List
1 ( 968) Tanja Hagen Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2 ( 977) Maria Norbeck Studiol
3 ( 990) Mathilde Haugen Victory Dance
4 ( 993) Ida Kristine Krogstad Trondheim DK
5 ( 992) Julie Alice Agotnes Diamond Dance
[ ( 969) Andrea Heimstad Osnes 2Dance
7 ( 979) Anine Flaathen Enjoy
8 ( 976) Nelli Gvalia Kristiansand DK
9 ( 967) Julie Winberg 2Dance
10/12 ( 961) Bich Kieu Nguyen Ess/R@wa DK
10/12 ( 962) Mari Rolstad Dansehuset Lillehammer
10/12 ( 986) Marthe Frydenlund Evolution Sarpsborg DK
Final
Slow
Cpl ABCDEFG 1-1 1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6 1-7 Result
968 5111145 4  ————————————— 1
969 1776566 5 —-———- 6
977 2265422 4 e 2
979 4427777 7 7
990 3352311 6 W e 3
992 6644254 4 e ——— 5
993 7533633 4 4



Slow elite u/14 ar

Result List

o0 WM

8/9
8/9

Final
Slow

Cpl
606
613
614
616
619
621
627

(

ABCDEFG 1-1
1122111 5

606)
619)
614)
613)
627)
616)
621)

609)
612)

3455644
4643355
6364566
2211223
7777477
5536732

Joakim Visnes

Nadine Aneby Carlsen
Thea Jarulf Berget
Erica Schijerven
Lise-Marie Solberg
Emma Johansen

Celine Jonassen

Synne Hakansson
Elin Lauritzsen

Slow elite 14-16 ar

Result List

o UL W N

o J

9
10
11
12

B-Fin
Slow

Cpl
801
802
807
832
840
844

~ e~~~ o~~~

~ e~~~ o~~~

al

ABCDEFG 1-1

6246542
1463215
2351334
4535426
5112653
3624161

Maren Nyrud Fonstad
Amelia Mgller

Mille Matilde Rgs&g
Pardis Hafezi Nejad
Vetle Hakansson
Amalie Johnsen

Emma Celine Schultz

Studiol

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Studiol

Enjoy

Pointe

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
2Dance

Unique
Studiol
1-6 1-7 Result
——————————— 1
——————————— 4
——————————— 3
7 === 6
——————————— 2

7 7
—————————— 5

Victory Dance

2Dance

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy

Unique

Enjoy

Enjoy

Sara Seeberg-Rommetveit Enjoy

Sarah Antonsen
Serina Erzengin
Angela Amani

2Dance
Studiol
Studiol

Amalie Sveen Nicolaysen Enjoy

1-2 1-3

4(7)

4(7) 4 -———=

4(7) 5(11)5



Final
Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG
803 4663664
808 6254243
819 2532121
821 3111412
827 5346355
830 1425536

1-1

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
7
5 e
5
6 @ —————
4 —mmm

Slow elite 16-18 ar

Result List

1 ( 941

2 (918

3 ( 926

4 ( 902

5 ( 906

6 (919

7 ( 931

8/11 ( 910

8/11 ( 914

8/11 ( 916

8/11 ( 933

12/14 ( 915

12/14 ( 924

12/14 ( 929
Final
Slow

Cpl ABCDEFG
902 7433763
906 5744557
918 2261222
919 3356675
926 4525346
931 6677434
941 1112111

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

)
)
)
)
)
)
)

Herman Keim

Selina Jappee

Ritha-Helene Haga

Synne Boine-Fagerjord
Amanda Hassing

Andrea Lgvlien Solbjgr
Carina Sandvik Gulbrandsen

Martine Didriksen

Malin Lundekvam

Ronja Grgnnerud Fjeld
Marlene Halvorsen Myhrer
Elise Landro Strgmme
Sofie Bjerknes Larsen
Andrine Korslund

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
4(13)4  ————-
5 _____
6 ____________________
4 _____
4(13)6  ————-

Result
6

SO NN W

2Dance

2Dance

Enjoy

Studiol

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Victory Dance

Studiol

Unique

Diamond Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

Victory Dance

2Dance

Dansehuset Lillehammer

1-7 Result
————— 4

R Jwo N o,



Slow elite 0/18 ar

Result List

983
991
994
982
981
970
984

o0 WM
~ e~~~ o~~~

10
11

—_~ o~~~

B-Final
Slow

Cpl
973
987
988
989

4324232
2441424
1212313
3133141

Final
Slow

Cpl
970
981
982
983
984
991
994

ABCDEFG
6464665
5555324
3641743
2122212
7776577
1217451
4333136

ABCDEFG 1-1

1-1

Tiril Warem

Ida Victoria Kolsrud Hauge

Aron Bye

Hannah Lovise Bendigtsen @verés

Lars Henriksen
Anniken Prestbgen Stange
Sarah Wang

Oda Dgssland Strande
Nina Marie Gyberg

Siren Amelia Seiler
Lotte Kristoffersen

1-2 1-3 1-4 Result
5  --==- 3
7 4
5  m-mmmm———- 1
6  —--——- 2

1-2 1-3 1-4 1-5 1-6
7

7 —_—

5 _________

'7 ___________________

4 ___________________

5 ______________

Elite Dance Fredrikstad
Enjoy

Victory Dance

Studiol

Victory Dance

Dans Aktiv

2Dance

Pointe
Kristiansand DK
Victory Dance
Unique



